Name of Library System

Midway Public Library

Alert Bay Public Library

Granisle Public Library

Pouce Coupe Public Library
Greenwood Public Library

Taylor Public Library

Hudson's Hope Public Library
Elkford Public Library

Fraser Lake Public Library Association
Houston Public Library

Radium Hot Springs Public Library
Nakusp Public Library

Kaslo & District Public Library
Valemount Public Library

McBride & District Public Library
Salmo Valley Public Library
Rossland Public Library Association
Vanderhoof Public Library
Hazelton District Public Library
Beaver Valley Public Library
Stewart Public Library

Sparwood Public Library
Mackenzie Public Library

Pender Island Public Library
Kimberley Public Library

Fort St James Public Library

Burns Lake Public Library

Fernie Heritage Library

Fort Nelson Public Library

Lillooet Area Public Library
Tumbler Ridge Public Library
Bowen Island Public Library
Pemberton & District Public Library
Smithers Public Library

Grand Forks & District Public Library
Chetwynd Public Library

Invermere Public Library

2023 Total revenue

$101,067.00
$139,639.00
$153,339.00
$164,337.00
$194,591.00
$214,555.00
$256,624.00
$277,680.00
$288,350.00
$301,488.00
$305,356.00
$307,107.00
$316,573.00
$324,772.00
$326,545.00
$338,370.00
$347,043.00
$371,598.00
$374,767.00
$415,846.00
$420,381.00
$467,421.00
$477,138.00
$520,280.00
$529,518.00
$542,312.00
$545,748.00
$554,057.00
$560,925.00
$591,704.00
$597,043.00
$625,440.00
$674,151.00
$675,465.00
$741,713.00
$762,068.00
$778,702.00



Trail & District Public Library

Dawson Creek Municipal Public Library
Kitimat Public Library Association
Castlegar and District Public Library
Creston Valley Public Library

Fort St John Public Library Association
Salt Spring Island Public Library
Gibsons & District Public Library
Prince Rupert Public Library

Terrace Public Library

$870,164.00
$906,417.00
$931,161.00
$933,055.00
$974,619.00
$1,037,808.00
$1,065,848.00
$1,103,595.00
$1,177,946.00
$1,187,906.00



