Name of Library System	2023 Total revenue
Midway Public Library	\$101,067.00
Alert Bay Public Library	\$139,639.00
Granisle Public Library	\$153,339.00
Pouce Coupe Public Library	\$164,337.00
Greenwood Public Library	\$194,591.00
Taylor Public Library	\$214,555.00
Hudson's Hope Public Library	\$256,624.00
Elkford Public Library	\$277,680.00
Fraser Lake Public Library Association	\$288,350.00
Houston Public Library	\$301,488.00
Radium Hot Springs Public Library	\$305,356.00
Nakusp Public Library	\$307,107.00
Kaslo & District Public Library	\$316,573.00
Valemount Public Library	\$324,772.00
McBride & District Public Library	\$326,545.00
Salmo Valley Public Library	\$338,370.00
Rossland Public Library Association	\$347,043.00
Vanderhoof Public Library	\$371,598.00
Hazelton District Public Library	\$374,767.00
Beaver Valley Public Library	\$415,846.00
Stewart Public Library	\$420,381.00
Sparwood Public Library	\$467,421.00
Mackenzie Public Library	\$477,138.00
Pender Island Public Library	\$520,280.00
Kimberley Public Library	\$529,518.00
Fort St James Public Library	\$542,312.00
Burns Lake Public Library	\$545,748.00
Fernie Heritage Library	\$554,057.00
Fort Nelson Public Library	\$560,925.00
Lillooet Area Public Library	\$591,704.00
Tumbler Ridge Public Library	\$597,043.00
Bowen Island Public Library	\$625,440.00
Pemberton & District Public Library	\$674,151.00
Smithers Public Library	\$675,465.00
Grand Forks & District Public Library	\$741,713.00
Chetwynd Public Library	\$762,068.00
Invermere Public Library	\$778,702.00

Trail & District Public Library	\$870,164.00
Dawson Creek Municipal Public Library	\$906,417.00
Kitimat Public Library Association	\$931,161.00
Castlegar and District Public Library	\$933,055.00
Creston Valley Public Library	\$974,619.00
Fort St John Public Library Association	\$1,037,808.00
Salt Spring Island Public Library	\$1,065,848.00
Gibsons & District Public Library	\$1,103,595.00
Prince Rupert Public Library	\$1,177,946.00
Terrace Public Library	\$1,187,906.00